E. ACADEMIC OFFERINGS AND POLICIES

El Special study options: Identify those programs available at your institution. Refer
to the glossary for definitions.

Response 'x'
E101 Accelerated program X
Comprehensive transition and postsecondary
E102 program for students with intellectual disabilities
E103 Cross-registration X
E104 Distance learning X
E105 Double major X
E106 Dual enrollment X
E107 English as a Second Language (ESL)
E108 Exchange student program (domestic) X
E109 External degree program
E110 Honors Program X
E111 Independent study X
E112 Internships X
E113 Liberal arts/career combination X
E114 Student-designed major X
E115 Study abroad X
E116 Teacher certification program X
E117 Undergraduate Research X
E118 Weekend college
Response Text
E119 Other (specify):
E2 Has been removed from the CDS.
E3 Areas in which all or most students are required to complete some course
Response 'x'
E301 Arts/fine arts X

E302 Computer literacy



E303
E304
E305
E306
E307
E308
E309
E310
E311
E312

E313

English (including composition)
Foreign languages

History

Physical Education

Humanities

Intensive writing

Mathematics

Philosophy

Sciences (biological or physical)

Social science

Other (describe):

X
X

Response Text
X

GHS: Global and Historical Stutc
SJD: Social Justice and Diversit
ICR: Indianapolis Community R
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