E. ACADEMIC OFFERINGS AND POLICIES

Special study options: Identify those programs available at your institution. Refer to the glossary for definitions.

		Response 'x'
E101	Accelerated program Comprehensive transition and postsecondary	Х
E102	program for students with intellectual disabilities	
E103	Cross-registration	X
E104	Distance learning	X
E105	Double major	X
E106	Dual enrollment	X
E107	English as a Second Language (ESL)	
E108	Exchange student program (domestic)	X
E109	External degree program	
E110	Honors Program	X
E111	Independent study	X
E112	Internships	X
E113	Liberal arts/career combination	X
E114	Student-designed major	X
E115	Study abroad	X
E116	Teacher certification program	X
E117	Undergraduate Research	X
E118	Weekend college	
		Response Text
E119	Other (specify):	
E2	Has been removed from the CDS.	
E3	Areas in which all or most students are required to complete some course	

E301

E302

Arts/fine arts

Computer literacy

Response 'x'

Χ

E303	English (including composition)	X
E304	Foreign languages	
E305	History	
E306	Physical Education	X
E307	Humanities	Χ
E308	Intensive writing	
E309	Mathematics	Χ
E310	Philosophy	
E311	Sciences (biological or physical)	Χ
E312	Social science	Χ
		Response Text
E313	Other (describe):	Χ
		GHS: Global and Historical Stuc
		SJD: Social Justice and Diversity
		ICR: Indianapolis Community R